

2015 Crack Sealing				1		2		3		4		Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Opening: April 28, 2015, 1:00 PM				C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete, Inc. PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Joe Araucto	
TOTAL				\$98,947.00		\$104,017.20		\$111,864.00		\$148,045.00		\$118,252.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I: 72ND AVE. S. - S. 196TH ST. TO S. 180TH ST.													
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,900.00	\$1,900.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	600.00	\$600.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	2.5	TON	6,750.00	\$16,875.00	6,925.00	\$17,312.50	8,660.00	\$21,650.00	10,500.00	\$26,250.00	8,000.00	\$20,000.00
1010	Traffic Control Labor	28	HR	53.00	\$1,484.00	58.30	\$1,632.40	38.00	\$1,064.00	115.00	\$3,220.00	56.00	\$1,568.00
1015	Traffic Control Supervisor	13	HR	81.00	\$1,053.00	67.10	\$872.30	38.00	\$494.00	60.00	\$780.00	65.00	\$845.00
1020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	600.00	\$600.00	632.50	\$632.50	150.00	\$150.00	1,170.00	\$1,170.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00
1025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	3	DAY	10.00	\$30.00	121.00	\$363.00	45.00	\$135.00	105.00	\$315.00	125.00	\$375.00
1030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	3	DAY	75.00	\$225.00	82.50	\$247.50	25.00	\$75.00	65.00	\$195.00	90.00	\$270.00
1035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$23,667.00		\$24,060.20		\$25,668.00		\$33,930.00		\$27,358.00	
SCHEDULE II: S. 259TH PL. - 27TH PL. S. TO MILITARY RD.													
2000	Mobilization	1	LS	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	900.00	\$900.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	4.0	TON	6,750.00	\$27,000.00	6,925.00	\$27,700.00	8,660.00	\$34,640.00	10,500.00	\$42,000.00	8,000.00	\$32,000.00
2010	Traffic Control Labor	44	HR	53.00	\$2,332.00	58.30	\$2,565.20	38.00	\$1,672.00	115.00	\$5,060.00	56.00	\$2,464.00
2015	Traffic Control Supervisor	20	HR	81.00	\$1,620.00	67.10	\$1,342.00	38.00	\$760.00	60.00	\$1,200.00	65.00	\$1,300.00
2020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	632.50	\$632.50	225.00	\$225.00	1,850.00	\$1,850.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00
2025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	4	DAY	10.00	\$40.00	121.00	\$484.00	45.00	\$180.00	105.00	\$420.00	125.00	\$500.00
2030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	4	DAY	75.00	\$300.00	82.50	\$330.00	25.00	\$100.00	65.00	\$260.00	90.00	\$360.00
2035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$35,292.00		\$36,053.70		\$39,977.00		\$52,790.00		\$40,924.00	
SCHEDULE III: W. MEEKER ST. - BRIDGE TO 64TH AVE. S.													
3000	Mobilization	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	2.0	TON	6,750.00	\$13,500.00	6,925.00	\$13,850.00	8,660.00	\$17,320.00	10,500.00	\$21,000.00	8,000.00	\$16,000.00
3010	Traffic Control Labor	22	HR	53.00	\$1,166.00	58.30	\$1,282.60	38.00	\$836.00	115.00	\$2,530.00	56.00	\$1,232.00
3015	Traffic Control Supervisor	10	HR	81.00	\$810.00	67.10	\$671.00	38.00	\$380.00	60.00	\$600.00	65.00	\$650.00
3020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	632.50	\$632.50	100.00	\$100.00	925.00	\$925.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00
3025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	2	DAY	10.00	\$20.00	121.00	\$242.00	45.00	\$90.00	105.00	\$210.00	125.00	\$250.00
3030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	2	DAY	75.00	\$150.00	82.50	\$165.00	25.00	\$50.00	65.00	\$130.00	90.00	\$180.00
3035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$18,146.00		\$19,843.10		\$20,776.00		\$27,395.00		\$22,612.00	

2015 Crack Sealing				1		2		3		4		Engineer's Estimate	
Bid Opening: April 28, 2015, 1:00 PM				C. R. Contracting PO Box 6717 Bend, OR 97708		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete, Inc. PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		Doolittle Construction 1900 118th Ave. SE Bellevue, WA 98005		Northwest Asphalt, Inc. PO Box 2260 Renton, WA 98056		Joe Araucto	
TOTAL				\$98,947.00		\$104,017.20		\$111,864.00		\$148,045.00		\$118,252.00	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
SCHEDULE IV: S. 234TH ST./71ST PL. S. - 68TH AVE. S. TO END OF STREET													
4000	Mobilization	1	LS	100.00	\$100.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4005	RoadSaver Low Tack for Crack Sealing	2.5	TON	6,750.00	\$16,875.00	6,925.00	\$17,312.50	8,660.00	\$21,650.00	10,500.00	\$26,250.00	8,000.00	\$20,000.00
4010	Traffic Control Labor	28	HR	53.00	\$1,484.00	58.30	\$1,632.40	38.00	\$1,064.00	115.00	\$3,220.00	56.00	\$1,568.00
4015	Traffic Control Supervisor	13	HR	81.00	\$1,053.00	67.10	\$872.30	38.00	\$494.00	60.00	\$780.00	65.00	\$845.00
4020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	575.00	\$575.00	632.50	\$632.50	25.00	\$25.00	1,170.00	\$1,170.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00
4025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	3	DAY	10.00	\$30.00	121.00	\$363.00	45.00	\$135.00	105.00	\$315.00	125.00	\$375.00
4030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	3	DAY	75.00	\$225.00	82.50	\$247.50	25.00	\$75.00	65.00	\$195.00	90.00	\$270.00
4035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$21,842.00		\$24,060.20		\$25,443.00		\$33,930.00		\$27,358.00	
SUMMARY:													
SCHEDULE I TOTAL				\$23,667.00		\$24,060.20		\$25,668.00		\$33,930.00		\$27,358.00	
SCHEDULE II TOTAL				\$35,292.00		\$36,053.70		\$39,977.00		\$52,790.00		\$40,924.00	
SCHEDULE III TOTAL				\$18,146.00		\$19,843.10		\$20,776.00		\$27,395.00		\$22,612.00	
SCHEDULE IV TOTAL				\$21,842.00		\$24,060.20		\$25,443.00		\$33,930.00		\$27,358.00	
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL				\$98,947.00		\$104,017.20		\$111,864.00		\$148,045.00		\$118,252.00	